First Nation Chinook kept catches (including ceremonial & economic opportunity) in the Lower Fraser, 2007 18/04/2008 10:15
Below Port Mann Port Mann to Mission to Hope to Sawmill Subtotal - Port
AREA Bridge Mission Harrison Harrison to Hope Cr. Mann to Sawmill
GEAR All All All All All All
WEEK
ENDING Total Cumulative
Jan-07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jan-14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jan-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jan-28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Feb-04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Feb-11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Feb-18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Feb-25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mar-04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mar-11 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1
Mar-18 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 5
Mar-25 0 1 0 5 0 6 6 11
Apr-01 0 1 9 12 2 24 24 35
Apr-08 0 4 14 27 18 63 63 98
Apr-15 1 11 21 32 9 73 74 172
Apr-22 1 10 6 15 10 41 42 214
Apr-29 2 7 7 21 7 42 44 258
May-06 0 3 18 36 37 94 94 352
May-13 7 16 13 87 128 244 251 603
May-20 4 4 13 31 46 94 98 701
May-27 4 7 11 7 66 161 165 866
Jun-03 6 8 20 74 78 180 186 1052
Jun-10 0 15 4 114 166 299 299 1351
Jun-17 53 4 0 4 10 18 71 1422
Jun-24 7 37 42 117 251 447 454 1876
Jul-01 0 97 46 251 940 1334 1334 3210
Jul-08 154 106 36 82 52 276 430 3640
Jul-15 84 64 4 91 16 175 259 3899
Jul-22 105 70 2 99 7 178 283 4182
Jul-29 45 79 1 62 3 145 190 4372
Aug-05 15 168 90 274 1010 1542 1557 5929
Aug-12 20 162 6 198 609 975 995 6924
Aug-19 30 127 97 496 911 1631 1661 8585
Aug-26 0 0 0 18 0 18 18 8603
Sep-02 186 397 150 486 1081 2114 2300 10903
Sep-09 282 0 0 148 0 148 430 11333
Sep-16 5 365 12 177 4 558 563 11896
Sep-23 563 107 14 79 0 200 763 12659
Sep-30 156 46 925 321 5 1297 1453 14112
Oct-07 55 8 958 372 0 1338 1393 15505
Oct-14 0 33 60 84 0 177 177 15682
Oct-21 23 33 4 28 0 65 88 15770
Oct-28 3 6 837 165 0 1008 1011 16781
Nov-04 1 2 417 179 0 598 599 17380
Nov-11 0 1 4 6 0 11 11 17391
Nov-18 0 0 4 1 0 5 5 17396
Nov-25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17396
Dec-02 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 17397
Dec-09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17397
Dec-16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17397
Jan-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 72965
Total 1812 2000 3845 4269 5471 15585 17397_
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